
2018 Pacetti Bay Wildcats Football Schedule 

Date Time Opponent Location 
Wed. 8/22/18 5:00 pm Landrum Pacetti Field 
Wed. 8/29/18 5:00 pm Murray Pacetti Field 
Wed. 9/05/18 5:00 pm Fruit Cove Pacetti Field 
Wed. 9/12/18 5:00 pm Liberty Pines Plantation (FCMS) 
Wed. 9/19/18 5:00 pm Swiss Point Pacetti Field 
Wed. 9/26/18 5:00 pm Sebastian Pacetti Field 

Wed. 10/03/18 5:00 pm  Patriot Oaks Pacetti Field 
Wed. 10/10/18 5:00 pm Gamble Rogers Gamble Rogers 
Wed. 10/17/18 5:00 pm Valley Ridge Pacetti Field 

POST SEASON 
Wed. 10/24/18 5 & 7 pm Seed 6 vs. 3  

Seed 5 vs. 4 

Plantation (FCMS) 

Wed. 11/01/18 5 & 7 pm TBD Plantation (FCMS) 
Wed. 11/08/18 6:00 pm TBD Plantation (FCMS) 

 


